
Average 3-year adjusted
price performance

$72B

301%

3-year
market cap increase

K E Y  H I G H L I G H T S

T O T A L  M A R K E T  C A P I T A L I Z A T I O N

37%
of TSX30 companies
are graduates from
TSX Venture Exchange

50%
of TSX30 companies are in the
S&P/TSX Composite Index*

What does it take to navigate the 
path forward and create the best 
3-year returns for investors?
A bold new approach.

The companies featured on this
year's TSX30TM, a ranking of the top
30 performers on Toronto Stock
Exchange, have demonstrated
a willingness to innovate their
core offering, transform how they
operate, and diversify their
business for resilience and growth.

RANKING METHODOLOGY
 
• Corporate operating business listed on TSX on June 30, 2022.
• Listed on TSX for a minimum of 3 years or, if a TSXV graduate, a combination of TSX and TSXV for a minimum of 3 years with at least 1 year on TSX.
• Closing dividend-adjusted share price of at least $0.50 on June 30, 2019.
• Minimum market cap of $75 million on June 30, 2019.
  
Companies were ranked based on a 3-year dividend-adjusted share price performance.
 
Historical share prices have been adjusted for dividends and/or stock consolidations. TSX considered companies’ compliance with Exchange requirements and exercised discretion when 
determining qualified candidates.
 
Source: TSX/TSXV Market Intelligence Group. Historical dividend-adjusted share prices from S&P Capital IQ. Unless otherwise stated, as at June 30, 2022. 

CLEAN TECHNOLOGY3 5 3 %
MINING3 4 4 %
OIL & GAS3 0 6 %
FINANCIAL SERVICES2 9 9 %
CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES2 3 4 %
TECHNOLOGY2 2 7 %
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES1 9 3 %

A V E R A G E  P E R F O R M A N C E  B Y  S E C T O R
BASED ON 3-YEAR SHARE PRICE APPRECIATION

3 - Y E A R  M A R K E T  C A P  G R O W T H

R E G I O N S

3-year Market Cap Increase

Average Market Cap at June 30, 2019

Average Market Cap at June 30, 2022

COMPANIES IN 
WESTERN CANADA21 COMPANIES IN 

QUÉBEC3

COMPANIES IN 
ONTARIO3 INTERNATIONAL COMPANIES

(1 USA | 2 AUSTRALIA)3

$59.9B
OIL & GAS

$17.4B
MINING

$10.7B
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

& SERVICES

$2.7B
FINANCIAL SERVICES

$2.5B
TECHNOLOGY

$682M
CONSUMER PRODUCTS

& SERVICES

$424M
CLEAN TECHNOLOGY

tsx.com/tsx30           #TSX30
Copyright © 2022 TSX Inc. All rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without TSX Inc.’s prior written consent.  This information is provided for information purposes only. Neither TMX Group Limited nor any of its affiliated companies 
guarantees the completeness of the information contained in this publication, and we are not responsible for any errors or omissions in or your use of, or reliance on, the information.  This publication is not intended to provide legal, accounting, tax, investment, 
financial or other advice and should not be relied upon for such advice.  The information provided is not an invitation to purchase securities listed on Toronto Stock Exchange and/or TSX Venture Exchange.  TMX Group and its affiliated companies do not endorse 
or recommend any securities referenced in this publication.  TMX, the TMX design, The Future is Yours to See., Toronto Stock Exchange, TSX, TSX30, the TSX30 design, and Voir le futur. Réaliser l’avenir. are the trademarks of TSX Inc.
*The S&P/TSX Composite Index (in this paragraph, the “Index”) is the product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC or its affiliates ("SPDJI") and TSX Inc. ("TSX"). Standard & Poor's® and S&P® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC 
("S&P"); Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones"); and TSX® is a registered trademark of TSX. SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, their respective affiliates and TSX do not sponsor, endorse, sell or promote any products 
based on the Index and none of such parties make any representation regarding the advisability of investing in such product(s) nor do they have any liability for any errors, omissions or interruptions of the Index or any data related thereto. 

$87M $682M

+684%
2019 2022

CONSUMER PRODUCTS
& SERVICES

$347M $2.2B

+526%
2019 2022

MINING

$77M $424M

+452%
2019 2022

CLEAN
TECHNOLOGY

$976M $4.3B

+336%
2019 2022

OIL & GAS

$1.3B $3.6B

+178%
2019 2022

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
& SERVICES

$605M $1.4B

+313%
2019 2022

FINANCIAL
SERVICES

$614M $2.5B

+305%
2019 2022

TECHNOLOGY



Aura Minerals Inc.

Obsidian Energy Ltd.

Crew Energy Inc.

Capstone Copper Corp.

Lithium Americas Corp.

Advantage Energy Ltd.

Paramount Resources Ltd.

Tourmaline Oil Corp.

PyroGenesis Canada Inc.

Trisura Group Ltd.

K92 Mining Inc.

NuVista Energy Ltd.

Birchcliff Energy Ltd.

Allkem Limited

MEG Energy Corp.

ECN Capital Corp.

Peyto Exploration & Development Corp.

Aya Gold & Silver Inc.

Athabasca Oil Corporation

WELL Health Technologies Corp.

Maxar Technologies Inc.

Orla Mining Ltd.

Cardinal Energy Ltd.

Pipestone Energy Corp.

Trican Well Service Ltd.

Baytex Energy Corp.

ARC Resources Ltd.

IBI Group Inc.

TFI International Inc.

Perseus Mining Limited

ORA

OBE

CR

CS

LAC

AAV

POU

TOU

PYR

TSU

KNT

NVA

BIR

AKE

MEG

ECN

PEY

AYA

ATH

WELL

MAXR

OLA

CJ

PIPE

TCW

BTE

ARX

IBG

TFII

PRU

 

 

683%

537%

470%

451%

391%

391%

383%

366%

353%

345%

337%

295%

262%

257%

255%

254%

246%

245%

236%

234%

227%

220%

220%

216%

215%

208%

192%

188%

175%

168%

  82,723,454 

  113,878,963 

  126,529,615 

  235,762,681 

  469,750,850 

  304,664,682 

  854,858,090 

  4,537,796,669 

  76,790,698 

  198,584,183 

  354,633,738 

  588,487,380 

  691,431,595 

  677,051,014 

  1,490,320,979 

  1,011,856,691 

  646,306,766 

  148,877,683 

  386,686,305 

  87,014,478 

  613,823,196 

  197,442,861 

  281,150,580 

  238,930,130 

  339,928,112 

  1,130,146,046 

  2,268,476,245 

  156,125,220 

  3,339,413,747 

  607,072,516 

  606,439,867 

  816,405,211 

  723,597,336 

  2,241,561,361 

  3,489,847,470 

  1,515,478,192 

  4,363,100,405 

  22,454,857,179 

  423,613,230 

  1,375,428,843 

  1,728,642,382 

  2,381,326,615 

  2,321,688,031 

  5,890,736,415 

  5,548,227,098 

  1,351,660,431 

  2,047,358,211 

  688,534,340 

  1,445,493,052 

  682,435,758 

  2,483,052,680 

  892,492,300 

  1,106,865,701 

  753,487,013 

  905,067,237 

  3,537,859,938 

  10,912,884,717 

  449,472,442 

  9,349,191,143 

  1,875,898,464 

 

 

Mining

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Mining

Mining

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Clean Technology &
Renewable Energy

Financial Services

Mining

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Mining

Oil & Gas

Financial Services

Oil & Gas

Mining

Oil & Gas

Healthcare

Technology

Mining

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Industrial Products
& Services

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Industrial Products
& Services

Industrial Products
& Services

Mining

USA

AB

AB

BC

BC

AB

AB

AB

QC

ON

BC

AB

AB

AUS

AB

ON

AB

QC

AB

BC

BC

BC

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ON

QC

AUS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Company Name Ticker 3-year 
Dividend-Adjusted Share 

Price Performance

Market Cap (C$)
June 30, 2019

Market Cap (C$)
June 30, 2022

HQ
Location

TSX Venture
Grad

Ranking Sector

Winner’s List


