KEY HIGHLIGHTS

301%

Average 3-year adjusted price performance

3-year market cap increase

37%

of TSX30 companies are graduates from **TSX Venture Exchange**

50%

of TSX30 companies are in the S&P/TSX Composite Index*

AVERAGE PERFORMANCE BY SECTOR

BASED ON 3-YEAR SHARE PRICE APPRECIATION

CLEAN TECHNOLOGY 353% MINING 344% OIL & GAS 306% FINANCIAL SERVICES 299% **CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES** 234% **TECHNOLOGY** 227% **INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES** 193%

What does it take to navigate the path forward and create the best 3-year returns for investors? A bold new approach.

The companies featured on this year's TSX30™, a ranking of the top 30 performers on Toronto Stock Exchange, have demonstrated a willingness to **innovate** their core offering, **transform** how they operate, and diversify their business for resilience and growth.

3-YEAR MARKET CAP GROWTH

CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES

\$682M \$87M

MINING

\$347M \$2.2B

CLEAN **TECHNOLOGY**

\$424M

OIL & GAS

\$4.3B \$976M

FINANCIAL SERVICES

\$605M \$1.4B

TECHNOLOGY

\$614M \$2.5B

TRANSFORM

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

\$3.6B

- 3-year Market Cap Increase
- Average Market Cap at June 30, 2019
- Average Market Cap at June 30, 2022





REGIONS

COMPANIES IN WESTERN CANADA **COMPANIES IN** QUÉBEC

COMPANIES IN ONTARIO

INTERNATIONAL COMPANIES (1 USA | 2 AUSTRALIA)





TOTAL MARKET CAPITALIZATION

\$59.9B

OIL & GAS

\$17.4B

MINING

\$10.7B

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES

FINANCIAL SERVICES

\$2.5B

TECHNOLOGY

\$682M

CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES

CLEAN TECHNOLOGY

RANKING METHODOLOGY

- Corporate operating business listed on TSX on June 30, 2022.
- Listed on TSX for a minimum of 3 years or, if a TSXV graduate, a combination of TSX and TSXV for a minimum of 3 years with at least 1 year on TSX.
- Closing dividend-adjusted share price of at least \$0.50 on June 30, 2019.
- Minimum market cap of \$75 million on June 30, 2019.

Companies were ranked based on a 3-year dividend-adjusted share price performance.

Historical share prices have been adjusted for dividends and/or stock consolidations. TSX considered companies' compliance with Exchange requirements and exercised discretion when determining qualified candidates.

Source: TSX/TSXV Market Intelligence Group. Historical dividend-adjusted share prices from S&P Capital IQ. Unless otherwise stated, as at June 30, 2022.

tsx.com/tsx30

#TSX30

or recommend any securities referenced in this publication. TMX, the TMX design, The Future is Yours to See., Toronto Stock Exchange, TSX, TSX30, the TSX30 design, and Voir le futur. Réaliser l'avenir. are the trademarks of TSX Inc. *The S&P/TSX Composite Index (in this paragraph, the "Index") is the product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC or its affiliates ("SPDJI") and TSX Inc. ("TSX"). Standard & Poor's® and S&P® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC





Ranking		Company Name	Ticker	3-year Dividend-Adjusted Share Price Performance	Market Cap (C\$) June 30, 2019	Market Cap (C\$) June 30, 2022	Sector	HQ Location	TSX Venture Grad
1	aura ⁶ .	Aura Minerals Inc.	ORA	683%	82,723,454	606,439,867	Mining	USA	
2	OBSIDIAN	Obsidian Energy Ltd.	OBE	537%	113,878,963	816,405,211	Oil & Gas	АВ	
3	crew energy inc.	Crew Energy Inc.	CR	470%	126,529,615	723,597,336	Oil & Gas	АВ	
4	CAPSTONE	Capstone Copper Corp.	CS	451%	235,762,681	2,241,561,361	Mining	ВС	•
5	Lithium Americas	Lithium Americas Corp.	LAC	391%	469,750,850	3,489,847,470	Mining	ВС	⊘
6	ADVANTAGE ENERGYLID. *	Advantage Energy Ltd.	AAV	391%	304,664,682	1,515,478,192	Oil & Gas	АВ	
7	Paramount resources Itd.	Paramount Resources Ltd.	POU	383%	854,858,090	4,363,100,405	Oil & Gas	АВ	
8	TOURMALINE	Tourmaline Oil Corp.	TOU	366%	4,537,796,669	22,454,857,179	Oil & Gas	АВ	
9	*PYROGENESIS	PyroGenesis Canada Inc.	PYR	353%	76,790,698	423,613,230	Clean Technology & Renewable Energy	QC	•
10	TRISURA*	Trisura Group Ltd.	TSU	345%	198,584,183	1,375,428,843	Financial Services	ON	
11	K92 MINING INC.	K92 Mining Inc.	KNT	337%	354,633,738	1,728,642,382	Mining	ВС	⊘
12	NUVISTA ENERGY LTD	NuVista Energy Ltd.	NVA	295%	588,487,380	2,381,326,615	Oil & Gas	АВ	
13	BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY	Birchcliff Energy Ltd.	BIR	262%	691,431,595	2,321,688,031	Oil & Gas	АВ	⊘
14	Allkem	Allkem Limited	AKE	257%	677,051,014	5,890,736,415	Mining	AUS	
15	MEG ENERGY	MEG Energy Corp.	MEG	255%	1,490,320,979	5,548,227,098	Oil & Gas	АВ	
16	& ECN CAPITAL	ECN Capital Corp.	ECN	254%	1,011,856,691	1,351,660,431	Financial Services	ON	
17	PEYTO Exploration & Development	Peyto Exploration & Development Corp.	PEY	246%	646,306,766	2,047,358,211	Oil & Gas	АВ	⊘
18	GOLD & SILVER	Aya Gold & Silver Inc.	AYA	245%	148,877,683	688,534,340	Mining	QC	⊘
19	ATHABASCA OIL CORPORATION	Athabasca Oil Corporation	АТН	236%	386,686,305	1,445,493,052	Oil & Gas	АВ	
20	WELL Health TECHNOLOGIES CORP	WELL Health Technologies Corp.	WELL	234%	87,014,478	682,435,758	Healthcare	ВС	⊘
21	MAXAR	Maxar Technologies Inc.	MAXR	227%	613,823,196	2,483,052,680	Technology	ВС	
22	ORLA	Orla Mining Ltd.	OLA	220%	197,442,861	892,492,300	Mining	ВС	⊘
23	CARDINAL ENERGY LTD.	Cardinal Energy Ltd.	CJ	220%	281,150,580	1,106,865,701	Oil & Gas	АВ	
24	PIPESTONE ENERGY CORP.	Pipestone Energy Corp.	PIPE	216%	238,930,130	753,487,013	Oil & Gas	АВ	•
25	TRICAN	Trican Well Service Ltd.	TCW	215%	339,928,112	905,067,237	Industrial Products & Services	АВ	
26	BAYTEX	Baytex Energy Corp.	ВТЕ	208%	1,130,146,046	3,537,859,938	Oil & Gas	АВ	•
27	ARC RESOURCES LTD.	ARC Resources Ltd.	ARX	192%	2,268,476,245	10,912,884,717	Oil & Gas	АВ	
28	IBI	IBI Group Inc.	IBG	188%	156,125,220	449,472,442	Industrial Products & Services	ON	
29	TFI International	TFI International Inc.	TFII	175%	3,339,413,747	9,349,191,143	Industrial Products & Services	QC	
30	Perseus MINING	Perseus Mining Limited	PRU	168%	607,072,516	1,875,898,464	Mining	AUS	